
VODKA
GIN
RYE
WHITE RUM
DARK RUM

1 OZ HIGHBALLS       7.50

KNOB CREEK
JIM BEAM
MAKER'S MARK

1 OZ BOURBON        

1 OZ RYE/WHISKEY 8.50

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUTE RASPBERRI
BLUEBERRY STOLI
SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE
TITOS
VAN GOGH ESPRESSO
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

1 OZ VODKAS             

BOMBAY
TANQUERAY
EMPRESS
HENDRICKS

1 OZ GIN                      

LAMBS AMBER
MALIBU
BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI SPICED
LEMON HART
APPLETON ESTATE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
SAILOR JERRY

1 OZ RUM                    8.50

CAZADORES                                              
1800 COCONUT                                           
PATRON SILVER                                      
PATRON ANEJO                                       

1 OZ TEQUILA

LIQUOR

BALLANTINES
BOWMORE 12 YR
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
GLENLIVET 12 YR
GLENLIVET 15 YR
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR
GLENFIDDICH 15 YR
BALVENI
GLENDRONACH 12 YR

1 OZ SCOTCH
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

11.00
9.00

11.00
16.00

8.75

9.00
9.50
9.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
9.00

11.75
15.25

8.50
8.50
9.00
9.50

9.00
8.50
8.50

WISER’S DELUXE                 
CROWN ROYAL                          
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY        
FORTY CREEK    LOT #40 $9.50

GIBSONS FINEST
JACK DANIEL’S 
CANADIAN CLUB

DRINK MENU

STRONGBOW                                            330 ML
SMIRNOFF ICE                                         330 ML
NUTRL VODKA SODA LIME                    355 ML
NUTRL VODKA SODA CRAN/LEMON     355 ML
VIZZY PASSION FRUIT GUAVA                  355 ML
BUG LIGHT SELTZER (CHERRY)                355 ML

CIDERS/COOLERS      8.25

MGD
COORS ORIGINAL
HEINEKEN
RICKARDS RED
SOL
GUINNESS
CORONA
STELLA
KEITHS

PREMIUM/IMPORTED 8.75
355 ML
355 ML
330 ML
341 ML
330 ML
330 ML
330 ML
330 ML
341 ML

MICHELOB ULTRA                              330 ML         

BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
CANADIAN
KOKANEE
COORS LIGHT
MOLSON ULTRA
PILSNER

DOMESTIC                 8.25
341 ML
341 ML
341 ML
341 ML
341 ML
341 ML
341 ML

BANDED PEAK PLAINSBREAKER
ZERO ISSUE NEMESIS
LIONS WINTER ALE
BUBBLE STASH IPA

9.25
9.25
9.00
9.00

CRAFT BEERS
473 ML
473 ML
355 ML
355 ML

BEER

COOLERS

TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
MONTELLIER
HEINEKEN 0.0 
CORONA SUNBREW
ENDLESS FOUNTAIN POP
JUICE
ROCKSTAR

1.50
3.00
3.25
6.50
6.50
3.25
4.00
5.25

NON-ALCOHOLIC

WILD HORSE PUB

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=9ef6fbfb68d43af6&sca_upv=1&rlz=1C1ONGR_enCA1048CA1048&sxsrf=ACQVn08jFvCbztB-frt7PQt7taDYn7CqTA:1707425715199&q=BALLANTINES+SCOTCH&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjeivC50JyEAxWcLzQIHULEDSgQkeECKAB6BAgKEAI


SIGNATURE CAESAR
 1 OZ $10.25 | 2 OZ $18.25
Spiced and savoury perfection topped
with a tasty garnish treat! Made with
vodka, Clamato juice, Tabasco,
Worcestershire, salt & pepper.

STRAWBERRY OR TRADITIONAL MOJITO
1 OZ $8.50 | 2 OZ $17.00
A berry twist on the traditional mojito. Made
with rum, mint, lime, strawberry puree, and
soda.

BLUE HAWAIIAN
1 OZ $8.50 | 2 OZ $17.00
Truly a vacation in a glass. Made with
white rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice,
coconut,  and syrup.

CUCUMBER GIN + TONIC
1 OZ $8.50 | 2 OZ $17.00
A cool and refreshing update on an old
favourite. Made with gin, tonic, sliced
cucumber, & lime float.

DARK & STORMY
1 OZ $8.50 | 2 OZ $17.00
This tangy rum cocktail has quite the
reputation, because it's just that good!
Made with dark rum, ginger beer, &
lime.

MOSCOW MULE
1 OZ $8.50 | 2 OZ $17.00
A little citrus-y, a little spicy, and so very
refreshing. Made with vodka, ginger beer,
& lime.

OLD FASHIONED
2 OZ $17.00
A bonafide classic that never stops being
cool. Made with spiced bitters, orange, a
hint of raw sugars, & bourbon.

SANGRIA
$15.50
Order your favourite sangria in Red, White or
Rose. Made with 4oz of wine, .5oz of liqour
topped with juice, and fresh fruit.

WHISKEY SOUR
1 OZ $8.50 | 2 OZ $17.00
This creation  has stood the test of time..
Made with bourbon, fresh lime juice, egg
whites and bitters.

PEACH FIZZ
1 OZ $8.50 | 2 OZ $17.00
A cocktail with vodka, peach schnapps,
soda, and peach slush, perfect to quench
your thirst.

MOCKTAILS $6.00
CITRUS DELIGHT
Orange juice, lime syrup and tonic served
with fresh fruit.

STRAWBERRY OR TRADITIONAL MOJITO
A berry twist on the traditional mojito. Made  
with mint, lime, strawberry puree & soda.

PASSIONFRUIT TWIST
Made with passionfruit syrup, soda, fresh
lime and orange juice.

COCKTAILS

1 OZ $10.00 | 2 OZ $17.50
Feeling salty? Turn it up with tequila! Try
one of our delicious flavoured slushie
margaritas with tequila, slush, agave
syrup, and flavoured puree.

LIME MARGARITA

MARGARITAS

1 OZ $10.00 | 2 OZ $17.50
Tropical rum and FUN! You can’t go wrong
with a chilled taste of the tropics. Light
rum, slush, flavoured puree.

PEACH BELLINI
MANGO BELLINI

WHITE PEACH BELLINI | $14.00
6oz champagne, lime juice, peach slush,
topped with red wine.

BELLINIS

1 OZ $10.00 | 2 OZ $17.50
Try our all new classic Margaritas!

CLASSIC LIME

SPICY MANGO
Tequila, cointreau, mango juice, and
simple syrup topped with jalapeños and a
spicy rim.

COCONUT
1800 Tequila, cointreau, coconut syrup
and lime.

MARGS ON THE ROCKS

CHILLED DRINKS

CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO 2OZ | $18.00
Espresso vodka, Kahlúa, cream and
chocolate shavings

HIGHROLLER 2OZ | $19.00
Grey goose, melon liqeur, creme de banana,
pineapple, and orange juice.

CLASSIC MARTINI 2OZ | $17.00
Your choice of premium vodka or gin, just the
way you like it.
.

MARTINIS

DRINK MENU
WILD HORSE PUB


