WILD HORSE PUB

DRINK MENU

LIQUOR

1 OZ HIGHBALLS	7.50	DOMESTIC	8.25
VODKA		BUDWEISER	341 MI
GIN		BUD LIGHT	341 MI
RYE		CANADIAN	341 MI
WHITE RUM		KOKANEE	341 MI
DARK RUM		COORS LIGHT	341 MI
1 OZ TEQUILA		MOLSON ULTRA	341 MI
TOE TEQUEEN		PILSNER	341 MI
CAZADORES	8.50		
1800 COCONUT	9.00	DREWILLW/IMDO	RTFD 2 75

11.75

15.25

PATRON ANEJO 1 OZ VODKAS

PATRON SILVER

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.50
9.50

1 OZ GIN

BOMBAY	8.50
TANQUERAY	8.50
EMPRESS	9.00
HENDRICKS	9.50

1 OZ RUM 8.50

LAMBS AMBER
MALIBU
BACARDI WHITE
BACARDI SPICED
LEMON HART
APPLETON ESTATE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
SAILOR JERRY

1 OZ BOURBON

KNOB CREEK	9.00
JIM BEAM	8.50
MAKER'S MARK	8.50
1 OZ SCOTCH	

1 01 000 1 011	
BALLANTINES	9.00
BOWMORE 12 YR	9.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR	9.00
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	9.00
GLENLIVET 12 YR	9.00
GLENLIVET 15 YR	11.00
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR	9.00
GLENFIDDICH 15 YR	11.00
BALVENI	16.00
GLENDRONACH 12 YR	8.75

1 OZ RYE/WHISKEY 8.50

WISER'S DELUXE	GIBSONS FINEST
CROWN ROYAL	JACK DANIEL'S
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	CANADIAN CLUB
FORTY CREEK	LOT #40 \$9.50

MGD	355 ML
COORS ORIGINAL	355 ML
HEINEKEN	330 ML
RICKARDS RED	341 ML
SOL	330 ML
GUINNESS	330 ML
CORONA	330 ML
STELLA	330 ML
KEITHS	341 ML
MICHELOB ULTRA	330 ML

CRAFT BEERS

BANDED PEAK PLAINSBREAKER	473 ML	9.25
ZERO ISSUE NEMESIS	473 ML	9.25
LIONS WINTER ALE	355 ML	9.00
RURRUE STASH IDA	355 MI	a nn

CIDERS/COOLERS

STRONGBOW	330 ML
SMIRNOFF ICE	330 ML
NUTRL VODKA SODA LIME	355 ML
NUTRL VODKA SODA CRAN/LEMON	355 ML
VIZZY PASSION FRUIT GUAVA	355 ML
BUG LIGHT SELTZER (CHERRY)	355 ML

NON-ALCOHOLIC

TEA	1.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.00
MONTELLIER	3.25
HEINEKEN 0.0	6.50
CORONA SUNBREW	6.50
ENDLESS FOUNTAIN POP	3.25
JUICE	4.00
ROCKSTAR	5.25



WILD HORSE PUB

DRINK MENU

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE CAESAR 1 OZ \$10.25 | 2 OZ \$18.25

Spiced and savoury perfection topped with a tasty garnish treat! Made with vodka, Clamato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire, salt & pepper.

STRAWBERRY OR TRADITIONAL MOJITO 1 OZ \$8.50 | 2 OZ \$17.00

A berry twist on the traditional mojito. Made with rum, mint, lime, strawberry puree, and soda

BLUE HAWAIIAN

1 OZ \$8.50 | 2 OZ \$17.00

Truly a vacation in a glass. Made with white rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice, coconut, and syrup.

CUCUMBER GIN + TONIC 1 OZ \$8.50 | 2 OZ \$17.00

A cool and refreshing update on an old favourite. Made with gin, tonic, sliced cucumber. & lime float.

DARK & STORMY 1 OZ \$8.50 | 2 OZ \$17.00

This tangy rum cocktail has quite the reputation, because it's just that good! Made with dark rum, ginger beer, & lime.

MOSCOW MULE 1 OZ \$8.50 | 2 OZ \$17.00

A little citrus-y, a little spicy, and so very refreshing. Made with vodka, ginger beer, & lime.

OLD FASHIONED 2 OZ \$17.00

A bonafide classic that never stops being cool. Made with spiced bitters, orange, a hint of raw sugars, & bourbon.

SANGRIA

\$15.50

Order your favourite sangria in Red, White or Rose. Made with 4oz of wine, .5oz of liqour topped with juice, and fresh fruit.

WHISKEY SOUR

1 OZ \$8.50 | 2 OZ \$17.00

This creation has stood the test of time. Made with bourbon, fresh lime juice, egg whites and bitters.

PEACH FIZZ

1 OZ \$8.50 | 2 OZ \$17.00

A cocktail with vodka, peach schnapps, soda, and peach slush, perfect to quench your thirst.

MOCKTAILS \$6.00

CITRUS DELIGHT

Orange juice, lime syrup and tonic served with fresh fruit.

STRAWBERRY OR TRADITIONAL MOJITO

A berry twist on the traditional mojito. Made with mint, lime, strawberry puree & soda.

PASSIONFRUIT TWIST

Made with passionfruit syrup, soda, fresh lime and orange juice.

CHILLED DRINKS

BELLINIS

1 OZ \$10.00 | 2 OZ \$17.50

Tropical rum and FUN! You can't go wrong with a chilled taste of the tropics. Light rum, slush, flavoured puree.

PEACH BELLINI MANGO BELLINI

WHITE PEACH BELLINI | \$14.00

6oz champagne, lime juice, peach slush, topped with red wine.

MARGARITAS

1 OZ \$10.00 | 2 OZ \$17.50

Feeling salty? Turn it up with tequila! Try one of our delicious flavoured slushie margaritas with tequila, slush, agave syrup, and flavoured puree.

LIME MARGARITA

MARGS ON THE ROCKS

1 OZ \$10.00 | 2 OZ \$17.50

Try our all new classic Margaritas!

CLASSIC LIME

SPICY MANGO

Tequila, cointreau, mango juice, and simple syrup topped with jalapeños and a spicy rim.

COCONUT

1800 Tequila, cointreau, coconut syrup and lime

MARTINIS

CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO 20Z | \$18.00

Espresso vodka, Kahlúa, cream and chocolate shavings

HIGHROLLER 2OZ | \$19.00

Grey goose, melon liqeur, creme de banana, pineapple, and orange juice.

CLASSIC MARTINI 20Z | \$17.00

Your choice of premium vodka or gin, just the way you like it.

